Quick Connect Probes
NN
KK
KK
NN
IEC Sheath Dia. Model Number Junction Type
Colour Code mm IEC Colour Code G/E U G/E U Price/Add'l
HEAVY DUTY TRANSITION JUNCTION PROBE 300 mm Length 450 mm Length 150 mm
CHROMEGATM- 1.5 TJ1-CAXL-IM15[*]-[**] £20.75 £22.00 £21.30 £22.55 £0.55
ALOMEGATM 3.0 TJ1-CAXL-IM30[*]-[**] 20.75 22.00 21.90 23.15 1.15
OMEGACLADTM 4.5 TJ1-CAXL-IM45[*]-[**] 21.50 22.75 23.10 24.35 1.60
XL Sheath 6.0 TJ1-CAXL-IM60[*]-[**] 25.50 27.00 28.30 29.80 2.80
OMEGA-PTM- 1.5 TJ1-NNXL-IM15[*]-[**] 20.75 22.00 21.30 22.55 0.55
OMEGA-NTM 3.0 TJ1-NNXL-IM30[*]-[**] 20.75 22.00 21.90 23.15 1.15
OMEGACLADTM 4.5 TJ1-NNXL-IM45[*]-[**] 21.50 22.75 23.10 24.35 1.60
XL Sheath 6.0 TJ1-NNXL-IM60[*]-[**] 25.50 27.00 28.30 29.80 2.80
MINIATURE TRANSITION JUNCTION PROBE 150 mm Length 300 mm Length Add’l 150 mm
CHROMEGATM- 0.25 KMTXL-IM025[*]-[**] £34.00 £47.50 £34.95 £48.45 £0.95
ALOMEGATM 0.5 KMTXL-IM050[*]-[**] 20.75 22.00 21.20 22.45 0.45
OMEGACLADTM 0.75 KMTXL-IM075[*]-[**] 20.75 22.00 21.20 22.45 0.45

Connector
and Cable
Clamp
Included
Shown smaller
than actual size.
Special Application? Dual Element Thermocouple Assemblies can supply
independent signals to a recorder and a controller. They’re available in
300 mm lengths (standard) and 1.5 to 6 mm diameters with miniature and
standard size dual connectors. For more information, contact sales.
Write-On
Window™
IEC Sheath Model Number Junction Type
Colour Code Dia. mm IEC Colour Code G/E U G/E U Price/Add'l
STANDARD CONNECTOR 300 mm Length 450 mm Length 150 mm
CHROMEGATM- 1.5 KQXL-IM15[*]-[**] £17.50 £20.00 £18.05 £20.55 £0.55
ALOMEGATM 3.0 KQXL-IM30[*]-[**] 18.00 20.00 19.15 20.15 1.15
OMEGACLADTM 4.5 KQXL-IM45[*]-[**] 19.50 20.75 21.10 22.35 1.60
XL Sheath 6.0 KQXL-IM60[*]-[**] 20.00 22.75 22.80 25.55 2.80
OMEGA-PTM- 1.5 NQXL-IM15[*]-[**] 17.50 20.00 18.05 20.55 0.55
OMEGA-NTM 3.0 NQXL-IM30[*]-[**] 18.00 20.00 19.15 20.15 1.15
OMEGACLADTM 4.5 NQXL-IM45[*]-[**] 19.50 20.75 21.10 22.35 1.60
XL Sheath 6.0 NQXL-IM60[*]-[**] 20.00 22.75 22.80 28.80 2.80
MINIATURE CONNECTOR 150 mm Length 300 mm Length Add’l 150 mm
CHROMEGATM- 0.25 KMQXL-IM025[*]-[**] £34.00 £47.50 £34.95 £48.45 £0.95
ALOMEGATM 0.5 KMQXL-IM050[*]-[**] 20.75 22.00 21.20 22.45 0.45
OMEGACLADTM 0.75 KMQXL-IM075[*]-[**] 20.75 22.00 21.20 22.45 0.45

ES
† 150 mm probes are also available at the same price of 300 mm probes.
[*]Specify junction type: G (Grounded), E (Exposed), or U (Insulated).
[**]Specify Length in millimetres: 150 mm, 300 mm, or 600 mm.
Ordering Example: KHXL-IM60G-RSC-300, Utility Handle Probe, Type K (CHROMEGATM-ALOMEGATM), SUPER OMEGACLAD TM XL
sheath, 6 mm O.D., grounded junction, 300 mm length, supplied with a miniature thermocouple plug, £27.50.
Inconel® is a registered trademark of Huntington Alloys Canada Ltd
(†)Specify Head Style.  11 (NB11, Dimensions of C = 62 mm, H = 67 mm)), 12 (NB12, Dim. of C = 82 mm, H = 87 mm)).
[*]Specify junction type: G (Grounded), E (Exposed), U (Insulated).
[**]Specify Length in millimetres: 150 mm, 300 mm, or 600 mm.
Ordering Example: NB11-CAXL-IM60G-300 Industrial Head Probe, NB1 Style Head, Type K (CHROMEGATM-
ALOMEGATM) SUPER OMEGACLAD TM XL sheath, 6 mm O.D.,grounded junction, 300 mm length. Price: £33.50.
Junction Types
IEC Sheath Model Number 300 mm Length† 600 mm Length Price/Add'l
Colour Code Dia. mm IEC Colour Code G/E U G/E U 300 mm
CHROMEGATM- 1.5 KHXL-IM15[*]-RSC-[**] £24.00 £29.00 £25.15 £30.15 £1.15
ALOMEGATM 3.0 KHXL-IM30[*]-RSC-[**] 24.75 29.50 27.05 31.80 2.30
OMEGACLADTM 4.5 KHXL-IM45[*]-RSC-[**] 26.00 28.00 29.20 31.20 3.20
XL Sheath 6.0 KHXL-IM60[*]-RSC-[**] 27.50 29.00 33.10 34.60 5.60
OMEGA-PTM- 1.5 NHXL-IM15[*]-RSC-[**] 24.00 29.00 £25.15 £30.15 £1.15
OMEGA-NTM 3.0 NHXL-IM30[*]-RSC-[**] 24.75 29.50 27.05 31.80 2.30
OMEGACLADTM 4.5 NHXL-IM45[*]-RSC-[**] 26.00 28.00 29.20 31.20 3.20
XL Sheath 6.0 NHXL-IM60[*]-RSC-[**] 27.50 29.00 33.10 34.60 5.60
KK
NN
Utility Handle Probes
Lower your maintenance costs with